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WESTGOLD RESOURCES LTD - AU000000WGX6
Appendix

Transaction date Entity  Type of transaction  Equity/ADR  Ccy  Price  Quantity  Consideration  Total Positions  Issued share capital % Owned  JFAML  JPMIMI  JPMAMUK  JPMSAL  JPMSLLC  JPMCBNA  JPMSplc Total
Balance as of 11 October 2017 18,217,777        320,811,020              5.68% 343,711                                                 617,278                                                 16,922,092                                             144,679           50,000               17                     140,000            18,217,777     

12-Oct-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.89            (5,913)               $ 11,201.00 18,211,864        320,811,020              5.68% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (5,913)              -                    -                    -                   (5,913)            
13-Oct-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.90            (161)                  $ 305.88 18,211,703        320,811,020              5.68% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (161)                -                    -                    -                   (161)              
13-Oct-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.90            (80)                    $ 151.60 18,211,623        320,811,020              5.68% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (80)                  -                    -                    -                   (80)                
13-Oct-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.89            241                   $ 455.97 18,211,864        320,811,020              5.68% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        241                  -                    -                    -                   241                
13-Oct-17 JPMAMUK Sale Equity AUD 1.89            (25,485)              $ 48,202.33 18,186,379        320,811,020              5.67% -                                                        -                                                        (25,485)                                                  -                  -                    -                    -                   (25,485)          
16-Oct-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.90            9,356                 $ 17,739.91 18,195,735        320,811,020              5.67% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        9,356               -                    -                    -                   9,356             
16-Oct-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.90            (9,356)               $ 17,775.46 18,186,379        320,811,020              5.67% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (9,356)              -                    -                    -                   (9,356)            
17-Oct-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.91            1,028                 $ 1,964.30 18,187,407        320,811,020              5.67% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        1,028               -                    -                    -                   1,028             
17-Oct-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.90            209                   $ 396.37 18,187,616        320,811,020              5.67% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        209                  -                    -                    -                   209                
17-Oct-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.89            (209)                  $ 395.01 18,187,407        320,811,020              5.67% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (209)                -                    -                    -                   (209)              
18-Oct-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.90            3,641                 $ 6,915.35 18,191,048        320,811,020              5.67% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        3,641               -                    -                    -                   3,641             
18-Oct-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.91            (2,152)               $ 4,099.56 18,188,896        320,811,020              5.67% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (2,152)              -                    -                    -                   (2,152)            
18-Oct-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.89            (1,028)               $ 1,942.92 18,187,868        320,811,020              5.67% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (1,028)              -                    -                    -                   (1,028)            
19-Oct-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.89            1,262                 $ 2,385.05 18,189,130        320,811,020              5.67% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        1,262               -                    -                    -                   1,262             
20-Oct-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.88            445                   $ 838.51 18,189,575        320,811,020              5.67% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        445                  -                    -                    -                   445                
20-Oct-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.88            3,641                 $ 6,827.97 18,193,216        320,811,020              5.67% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        3,641               -                    -                    -                   3,641             
23-Oct-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.85            21,554               $ 39,946.03 18,214,770        320,811,020              5.68% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        21,554             -                    -                    -                   21,554           
23-Oct-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.88            (445)                  $ 834.38 18,214,325        320,811,020              5.68% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (445)                -                    -                    -                   (445)              
23-Oct-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.87            828                   $ 1,544.22 18,215,153        320,811,020              5.68% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        828                  -                    -                    -                   828                
24-Oct-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.87            (828)                  $ 1,544.22 18,214,325        320,811,020              5.68% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (828)                -                    -                    -                   (828)              
24-Oct-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.89            907                   $ 1,716.50 18,215,232        320,811,020              5.68% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        907                  -                    -                    -                   907                
24-Oct-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.89            8,244                 $ 15,581.98 18,223,476        320,811,020              5.68% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        8,244               -                    -                    -                   8,244             
24-Oct-17 JPMAMUK Sale Equity AUD 1.88            (17,416)              $ 32,735.11 18,206,060        320,811,020              5.68% -                                                        -                                                        (17,416)                                                  -                  -                    -                    -                   (17,416)          
25-Oct-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.89            (907)                  $ 1,714.23 18,205,153        320,811,020              5.67% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (907)                -                    -                    -                   (907)              
25-Oct-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.85            5,173                 $ 9,579.88 18,210,326        320,811,020              5.68% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        5,173               -                    -                    -                   5,173             
25-Oct-17 JFAML Sale Equity AUD 1.87            (26,019)              $ 48,723.18 18,184,307        320,811,020              5.67% (26,019)                                                  -                                                        -                                                        -                  -                    -                    -                   (26,019)          
26-Oct-17 JPMSAL Borrow Equity 115,000             $ 0.00 18,299,307        320,811,020              5.70% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        115,000           -                    -                    -                   115,000         
26-Oct-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.87            5,469                 $ 10,207.34 18,304,776        320,811,020              5.71% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        5,469               -                    -                    -                   5,469             
26-Oct-17 JPMSAL Borrow - Return Equity (15,000)              $ 0.00 18,289,776        320,811,020              5.70% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (15,000)            -                    -                    -                   (15,000)          
26-Oct-17 JPMSAL Borrow - Return Equity (100,000)            $ 0.00 18,189,776        320,811,020              5.67% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (100,000)          -                    -                    -                   (100,000)        
27-Oct-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.88            3,642                 $ 6,834.58 18,193,418        320,811,020              5.67% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        3,642               -                    -                    -                   3,642             
30-Oct-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.88            1,860                 $ 3,497.92 18,195,278        320,811,020              5.67% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        1,860               -                    -                    -                   1,860             
30-Oct-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.90            396                   $ 751.29 18,195,674        320,811,020              5.67% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        396                  -                    -                    -                   396                
31-Oct-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.86            1,727                 $ 3,220.68 18,197,401        320,811,020              5.67% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        1,727               -                    -                    -                   1,727             
31-Oct-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.88            (396)                  $ 744.44 18,197,005        320,811,020              5.67% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (396)                -                    -                    -                   (396)              
31-Oct-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.87            195                   $ 364.65 18,197,200        320,811,020              5.67% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        195                  -                    -                    -                   195                
31-Oct-17 JPMSPLC Purchase Equity AUD 1.90            391                   $ 740.95 18,197,591        320,811,020              5.67% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        -                  -                    -                    391                  391                
31-Oct-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.90            (391)                  $ 740.95 18,197,200        320,811,020              5.67% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (391)                -                    -                    -                   (391)              
1-Nov-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.91            303                   $ 577.46 18,197,503        320,811,020              5.67% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        303                  -                    -                    -                   303                
1-Nov-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.90            239                   $ 453.50 18,197,742        320,811,020              5.67% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        239                  -                    -                    -                   239                
1-Nov-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.88            (195)                  $ 365.63 18,197,547        320,811,020              5.67% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (195)                -                    -                    -                   (195)              
2-Nov-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.91            1,559                 $ 2,981.59 18,199,106        320,811,020              5.67% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        1,559               -                    -                    -                   1,559             
2-Nov-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.92            (303)                  $ 580.25 18,198,803        320,811,020              5.67% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (303)                -                    -                    -                   (303)              
2-Nov-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.91            (781)                  $ 1,492.26 18,198,022        320,811,020              5.67% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (781)                -                    -                    -                   (781)              
3-Nov-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.79            22,680               $ 40,526.89 18,220,702        320,811,020              5.68% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        22,680             -                    -                    -                   22,680           
3-Nov-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.87            (1,559)               $ 2,915.33 18,219,143        320,811,020              5.68% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (1,559)              -                    -                    -                   (1,559)            
3-Nov-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.78            (15,929)              $ 28,417.34 18,203,214        320,811,020              5.67% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (15,929)            -                    -                    -                   (15,929)          
3-Nov-17 JFAML Sale Equity AUD 1.81            (42,750)              $ 77,253.53 18,160,464        320,811,020              5.66% (42,750)                                                  -                                                        -                                                        -                  -                    -                    -                   (42,750)          
6-Nov-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.77            (22,680)              $ 40,254.73 18,137,784        320,811,020              5.65% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (22,680)            -                    -                    -                   (22,680)          
6-Nov-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.80            20,295               $ 36,539.12 18,158,079        320,811,020              5.66% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        20,295             -                    -                    -                   20,295           
6-Nov-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.80            (28,824)              $ 51,756.37 18,129,255        320,811,020              5.65% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (28,824)            -                    -                    -                   (28,824)          
7-Nov-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.79            (20,295)              $ 36,427.50 18,108,960        320,811,020              5.64% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (20,295)            -                    -                    -                   (20,295)          
7-Nov-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.81            (8,527)               $ 15,460.30 18,100,433        320,811,020              5.64% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (8,527)              -                    -                    -                   (8,527)            
7-Nov-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.81            17,903               $ 32,418.75 18,118,336        320,811,020              5.65% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        17,903             -                    -                    -                   17,903           
7-Nov-17 JPMSPLC Sale Equity AUD 1.82            (372)                  $ 675.18 18,117,964        320,811,020              5.65% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        -                  -                    -                    (372)                 (372)              
8-Nov-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.81            (2,851)               $ 5,168.86 18,115,113        320,811,020              5.65% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (2,851)              -                    -                    -                   (2,851)            
8-Nov-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.82            (17,903)              $ 32,493.95 18,097,210        320,811,020              5.64% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (17,903)            -                    -                    -                   (17,903)          
8-Nov-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.82            2,600                 $ 4,731.74 18,099,810        320,811,020              5.64% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        2,600               -                    -                    -                   2,600             
9-Nov-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.85            20,921               $ 38,678.74 18,120,731        320,811,020              5.65% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        20,921             -                    -                    -                   20,921           
9-Nov-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.82            (2,600)               $ 4,731.74 18,118,131        320,811,020              5.65% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (2,600)              -                    -                    -                   (2,600)            
9-Nov-17 JPMSPLC Purchase Equity AUD 1.81            591                   $ 1,069.71 18,118,722        320,811,020              5.65% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        -                  -                    -                    591                  591                
10-Nov-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.84            11,379               $ 20,955.57 18,130,101        320,811,020              5.65% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        11,379             -                    -                    -                   11,379           
10-Nov-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.81            (20,921)              $ 37,867.01 18,109,180        320,811,020              5.64% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (20,921)            -                    -                    -                   (20,921)          
13-Nov-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.82            1,838                 $ 3,348.10 18,111,018        320,811,020              5.65% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        1,838               -                    -                    -                   1,838             
13-Nov-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.83            19,304               $ 35,339.83 18,130,322        320,811,020              5.65% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        19,304             -                    -                    -                   19,304           
14-Nov-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.81            (1,838)               $ 3,326.78 18,128,484        320,811,020              5.65% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (1,838)              -                    -                    -                   (1,838)            
14-Nov-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.84            20,248               $ 37,236.07 18,148,732        320,811,020              5.66% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        20,248             -                    -                    -                   20,248           
14-Nov-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.81            (19,304)              $ 34,940.24 18,129,428        320,811,020              5.65% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (19,304)            -                    -                    -                   (19,304)          
15-Nov-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.84            3,627                 $ 6,656.63 18,133,055        320,811,020              5.65% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        3,627               -                    -                    -                   3,627             
15-Nov-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.84            (20,248)              $ 37,254.30 18,112,807        320,811,020              5.65% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (20,248)            -                    -                    -                   (20,248)          
15-Nov-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.83            (3,348)               $ 6,126.84 18,109,459        320,811,020              5.64% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (3,348)              -                    -                    -                   (3,348)            
15-Nov-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.83            (279)                  $ 510.57 18,109,180        320,811,020              5.64% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (279)                -                    -                    -                   (279)              
15-Nov-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.83            (11,379)              $ 20,823.57 18,097,801        320,811,020              5.64% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (11,379)            -                    -                    -                   (11,379)          
16-Nov-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.84            20,035               $ 36,806.30 18,117,836        320,811,020              5.65% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        20,035             -                    -                    -                   20,035           
16-Nov-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.84            (1,878)               $ 3,446.13 18,115,958        320,811,020              5.65% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (1,878)              -                    -                    -                   (1,878)            
16-Nov-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.83            1,878                 $ 3,444.25 18,117,836        320,811,020              5.65% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        1,878               -                    -                    -                   1,878             
17-Nov-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.84            (20,035)              $ 36,764.23 18,097,801        320,811,020              5.64% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (20,035)            -                    -                    -                   (20,035)          
20-Nov-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.87            15,364               $ 28,792.14 18,113,165        320,811,020              5.65% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        15,364             -                    -                    -                   15,364           
21-Nov-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.86            5,104                 $ 9,482.21 18,118,269        320,811,020              5.65% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        5,104               -                    -                    -                   5,104             
21-Nov-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.87            (15,364)              $ 28,730.68 18,102,905        320,811,020              5.64% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (15,364)            -                    -                    -                   (15,364)          
21-Nov-17 JFAML Sale Equity AUD 1.86            (22,220)              $ 41,369.20 18,080,685        320,811,020              5.64% (22,220)                                                  -                                                        -                                                        -                  -                    -                    -                   (22,220)          
22-Nov-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.82            4,392                 $ 7,995.20 18,085,077        320,811,020              5.64% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        4,392               -                    -                    -                   4,392             
23-Nov-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.82            (4,392)               $ 7,993.00 18,080,685        320,811,020              5.64% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (4,392)              -                    -                    -                   (4,392)            
23-Nov-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.82            4,471                 $ 8,129.62 18,085,156        320,811,020              5.64% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        4,471               -                    -                    -                   4,471             
24-Nov-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.83            (4,471)               $ 8,181.93 18,080,685        320,811,020              5.64% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (4,471)              -                    -                    -                   (4,471)            
24-Nov-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.83            1,761                 $ 3,222.63 18,082,446        320,811,020              5.64% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        1,761               -                    -                    -                   1,761             
27-Nov-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.83            (1,761)               $ 3,213.83 18,080,685        320,811,020              5.64% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (1,761)              -                    -                    -                   (1,761)            
28-Nov-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.82            3,966                 $ 7,217.72 18,084,651        320,811,020              5.64% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        3,966               -                    -                    -                   3,966             
28-Nov-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.81            2,720                 $ 4,933.26 18,087,371        320,811,020              5.64% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        2,720               -                    -                    -                   2,720             
28-Nov-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.82            (2,720)               $ 4,950.13 18,084,651        320,811,020              5.64% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (2,720)              -                    -                    -                   (2,720)            
29-Nov-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.83            3,723                 $ 6,799.31 18,088,374        320,811,020              5.64% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        3,723               -                    -                    -                   3,723             
29-Nov-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.80            (3,723)               $ 6,701.40 18,084,651        320,811,020              5.64% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (3,723)              -                    -                    -                   (3,723)            
30-Nov-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.84            8,642                 $ 15,890.05 18,093,293        320,811,020              5.64% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        8,642               -                    -                    -                   8,642             
30-Nov-17 JPMSPLC Purchase Equity AUD 1.89            1,853                 $ 3,492.91 18,095,146        320,811,020              5.64% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        -                  -                    -                    1,853                1,853             
1-Dec-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.90            7,784                 $ 14,782.59 18,102,930        320,811,020              5.64% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        7,784               -                    -                    -                   7,784             
1-Dec-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.90            2,398                 $ 4,551.40 18,105,328        320,811,020              5.64% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        2,398               -                    -                    -                   2,398             
1-Dec-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.88            (2,398)               $ 4,496.25 18,102,930        320,811,020              5.64% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (2,398)              -                    -                    -                   (2,398)            
4-Dec-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.83            286                   $ 522.72 18,103,216        320,811,020              5.64% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        286                  -                    -                    -                   286                
4-Dec-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.83            (286)                  $ 521.95 18,102,930        320,811,020              5.64% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (286)                -                    -                    -                   (286)              
4-Dec-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.82            7,703                 $ 14,055.66 18,110,633        320,811,020              5.65% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        7,703               -                    -                    -                   7,703             
5-Dec-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.77            (316)                  $ 557.74 18,110,317        337,711,020              5.36% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (316)                -                    -                    -                   (316)              
5-Dec-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.79            316                   $ 567.19 18,110,633        337,711,020              5.36% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        316                  -                    -                    -                   316                
5-Dec-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.78            9,517                 $ 16,907.90 18,120,150        337,711,020              5.37% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        9,517               -                    -                    -                   9,517             
6-Dec-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.64            371                   $ 608.70 18,120,521        337,711,020              5.37% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        371                  -                    -                    -                   371                
6-Dec-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.64            (371)                  $ 609.22 18,120,150        337,711,020              5.37% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (371)                -                    -                    -                   (371)              
6-Dec-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.64            7,660                 $ 12,580.02 18,127,810        337,711,020              5.37% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        7,660               -                    -                    -                   7,660             
7-Dec-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.60            7,472                 $ 11,991.07 18,135,282        337,711,020              5.37% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        7,472               -                    -                    -                   7,472             
7-Dec-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.59            (7,472)               $ 11,879.73 18,127,810        337,711,020              5.37% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (7,472)              -                    -                    -                   (7,472)            
8-Dec-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.58            689                   $ 1,088.83 18,128,499        337,711,020              5.37% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        689                  -                    -                    -                   689                
11-Dec-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.64            14,626               $ 23,944.22 18,143,125        337,711,020              5.37% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        14,626             -                    -                    -                   14,626           
11-Dec-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.61            (689)                  $ 1,105.85 18,142,436        337,711,020              5.37% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (689)                -                    -                    -                   (689)              
11-Dec-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.63            (2,132)               $ 3,464.50 18,140,304        337,711,020              5.37% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (2,132)              -                    -                    -                   (2,132)            
11-Dec-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.65            2,132                 $ 3,512.04 18,142,436        337,711,020              5.37% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        2,132               -                    -                    -                   2,132             
12-Dec-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.66            (4,727)               $ 7,846.82 18,137,709        337,711,020              5.37% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (4,727)              -                    -                    -                   (4,727)            
12-Dec-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.64            4,727                 $ 7,770.72 18,142,436        337,711,020              5.37% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        4,727               -                    -                    -                   4,727             
12-Dec-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.63            16,000               $ 26,140.80 18,158,436        337,711,020              5.38% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        16,000             -                    -                    -                   16,000           
13-Dec-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.63            3,332                 $ 5,426.83 18,161,768        337,711,020              5.38% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        3,332               -                    -                    -                   3,332             
14-Dec-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.62            (4,481)               $ 7,259.22 18,157,287        337,711,020              5.38% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (4,481)              -                    -                    -                   (4,481)            
14-Dec-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.63            4,481                 $ 7,297.31 18,161,768        337,711,020              5.38% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        4,481               -                    -                    -                   4,481             
14-Dec-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.64            2,509                 $ 4,102.22 18,164,277        337,711,020              5.38% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        2,509               -                    -                    -                   2,509             
15-Dec-17 JPMSAL Borrow Equity 100,000             $ 0.00 18,264,277        337,711,020              5.41% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        100,000           -                    -                    -                   100,000         
15-Dec-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.62            2,568                 $ 4,150.92 18,266,845        337,711,020              5.41% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        2,568               -                    -                    -                   2,568             
18-Dec-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.56            29,745               $ 46,452.77 18,296,590        337,711,020              5.42% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        29,745             -                    -                    -                   29,745           
18-Dec-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.58            7,414                 $ 11,700.77 18,304,004        337,711,020              5.42% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        7,414               -                    -                    -                   7,414             
18-Dec-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.58            6,932                 $ 10,960.88 18,310,936        337,711,020              5.42% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        6,932               -                    -                    -                   6,932             
18-Dec-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.56            (29,745)              $ 46,402.20 18,281,191        337,711,020              5.41% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (29,745)            -                    -                    -                   (29,745)          
19-Dec-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.57            47,910               $ 75,395.97 18,329,101        337,711,020              5.43% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        47,910             -                    -                    -                   47,910           
19-Dec-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.58            6,901                 $ 10,881.50 18,336,002        337,711,020              5.43% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        6,901               -                    -                    -                   6,901             
19-Dec-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.58            (47,910)              $ 75,697.80 18,288,092        337,711,020              5.42% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (47,910)            -                    -                    -                   (47,910)          
19-Dec-17 JPMAMUK Sale Equity AUD 1.57            (21,313)              $ 33,476.33 18,266,779        337,711,020              5.41% -                                                        -                                                        (21,313)                                                  -                  -                    -                    -                   (21,313)          
20-Dec-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.55            3,422                 $ 5,291.10 18,270,201        337,711,020              5.41% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        3,422               -                    -                    -                   3,422             
20-Dec-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.52            (2,745)               $ 4,172.40 18,267,456        337,711,020              5.41% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (2,745)              -                    -                    -                   (2,745)            
20-Dec-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.56            1,887                 $ 2,935.79 18,269,343        337,711,020              5.41% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        1,887               -                    -                    -                   1,887             
20-Dec-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.52            (677)                  $ 1,029.04 18,268,666        337,711,020              5.41% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (677)                -                    -                    -                   (677)              

-----------------Proprietary------------------------------------------------Fiduciary----------------------------------
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21-Dec-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.55            11,378               $ 17,647.28 18,280,044        337,711,020              5.41% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        11,378             -                    -                    -                   11,378           
21-Dec-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.56            (170)                  $ 265.20 18,279,874        337,711,020              5.41% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (170)                -                    -                    -                   (170)              
21-Dec-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.56            1,943                 $ 3,021.37 18,281,817        337,711,020              5.41% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        1,943               -                    -                    -                   1,943             
21-Dec-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.54            5,980                 $ 9,232.52 18,287,797        337,711,020              5.42% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        5,980               -                    -                    -                   5,980             
21-Dec-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.54            (11,208)              $ 17,315.24 18,276,589        337,711,020              5.41% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (11,208)            -                    -                    -                   (11,208)          
22-Dec-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.65            (5,190)               $ 8,562.98 18,271,399        337,711,020              5.41% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (5,190)              -                    -                    -                   (5,190)            
22-Dec-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.56            404                   $ 630.24 18,271,803        337,711,020              5.41% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        404                  -                    -                    -                   404                
22-Dec-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 1.66            12,964               $ 21,561.72 18,284,767        337,711,020              5.41% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        12,964             -                    -                    -                   12,964           
22-Dec-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.69            (508)                  $ 857.61 18,284,259        337,711,020              5.41% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (508)                -                    -                    -                   (508)              
27-Dec-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.72            (1,416)               $ 2,436.94 18,282,843        337,711,020              5.41% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (1,416)              -                    -                    -                   (1,416)            
27-Dec-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.71            (11,382)              $ 19,479.15 18,271,461        337,711,020              5.41% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (11,382)            -                    -                    -                   (11,382)          
27-Dec-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 1.73            (2,149)               $ 3,718.63 18,269,312        337,711,020              5.41% -                                                        -                                                        -                                                        (2,149)              -                    -                    -                   (2,149)            
